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U10 - U15 - Filles

Cyclocross de la Riviera "ORC 1"

24.10.2020

10

11

12

713

752

754

705

738

737

709

733

756

749

715

710

Nom, prénom Localité
DE ALMEIDATESS  BOUDRY
CCL

BARBEREAU
JULIETTE

THONON LES BAINS

TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER
CROZET LUCIA PUBLIER

TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER

TRITZ MATHILDE LES HOUCHES

CS CHAMONIX - LEGEND'CHX

BINGGELI ALICE CHAMPAGNE

VTT XC CHAMPVENT

DAVID KELLY FETERNES

TEAM DAVID

LAMBERCIER
CHLOE

CHEZARD-ST-MARTIN

ZETA CYCLING CLUB

MICHAUD ELOISE LES
GENEVEYS-SUR-COFFRANE

ZETA CYCLING
DAL PAN JULIETTE  ALLINGES

TEAM ALLINGES-PUBLIER

JEFFERISS-JONES LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ
ELLA

N/A

PANCHAUD
MELISSA

LAUSANNE

N/A
ALVES EVA BROC

TEAM DIEVA

Canton

NE

VD

NE

NE

VD

VD

FR

Nati

Sul

FRA

FRA

FRA

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

U10-U15 -
Filles

U10- U15 -
Filles

U10-U15 -
Filles

U10- U15 -
Filles

U10- U15 -
Filles

U10- U15 -
Filles

U10- U15 -
Filles

U10- U15 -
Filles

U10- U15 -
Filles

U10- U15 -
Filles

U10- U15 -
Filles

U10- U15 -
Filles

Année

2008

2007

2007

2007

2008

2010

2011

2011

2010

2007

2012

2012

Temps
total

00:25:21

00:25:38

00:26:28

00:26:49

00:27:09

00:24:56

00:25:14

00:27:48

00:28:52

00:29:49

00:28:29

00:18:43

Ecart

00:00:17

00:01:07

00:01:28

00:01:48

+ 1 tour

+ 1 tour

+ 1 tour

+ 1 tour

+ 1 tour

+ 2 tours

+ 3 tours

Tour 1

04:48

04:52

04:56

05:19

04:57

06:02

05:50

07:01

06:57

07:27

09:18

09:01

Tour 2

05:01

05:07

05:21

05:19

05:37

06:09

06:13

06:50

07:10

07:14

09:20

09:42

Tour 3

05:07

05:06

05:30

05:17

05:25

06:18

06:32

07:02

07:14

07:13

09:50

Tour4 Tour5

05:.09 05:14
05:09 05:22
05:13  05:26
05:24  05:28
05:30 05:39
06:25
06:36
06:54
07:30
07:54
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